Modified

Brewerton Speedway

No.
19x
79
4
88
36
229
11T
24
38
24
7z
7s
63
z4

32R
62s
60
27z
9x
32c
98h
99L

18
02
160
83x
5H

Driver

Andy Noto
Jeff Prentice
Michelle Courcy
Joe August Jr.
Ben Bushaw
Gil Tegg Jr.
Jeff Taylor
Nick Krause
Tim Harris
Jim Witko Jr.
Zach Payne

Torry Stoughtenger

Adam Roberts
J.J. Courcy
Chad Phelps
Ronnie Davis Il
Tom Sears Jr.
Jackson Gill
Dylan Zacharias
Tyler Trump
Max McLaughlin
Jimmy Phelps
Larry Wight

Tim Murphy
Sean Beardsley
Roy Bresnahan
Max Hill

Tim Sears Jr.
Chris Hile

Handicapping

Total 5/20 6/3 6/10
$600 $200 $200 $200
$600 $200 $200 $200
$600 $200 $200 $200
$600 $200 $200 $200
$650 $200 $200 $250
$650 $200 $250 $200
$675 $250 $200 $225
$675 $200 $200 $275
$750 $200 $200 $350
$775 $200 $200 $375
$800 $275 $325 $200
$800 $200 $200 $400
$875 $225 $200 $450
$925 $200 $225 $500

$1,250 $350 $300 $600
$1,275 $375 $600 $300
$1,275 $700 $375 $200
$1,400 $500 $200 $700
$1,400 $0 $1,200 $200
$1,575 $800 $450 $325
$2,000 $400 $800 $800
$2,100 $1,200 $700 $200
$2,150 $450 $500 $1,200
$2,400 $200 $200 $2,000
$2,525 $325 $200 $2,000
$2,575 $300 $275 $2,000
$2,600 $200 $400 $2,000
$4,350 $2,000 $350 $2,000
$4,600 $600 $2,000 $2,000



