Modified Brewerton Speedway

Handicapping

Dicwerton opecaway					
No.	Driver	Total	5/20	6/3	6/10
19x	Andy Noto	\$600	\$200	\$200	\$200
79	Jeff Prentice	\$600	\$200	\$200	\$200
4	Michelle Courcy	\$600	\$200	\$200	\$200
88	Joe August Jr.	\$600	\$200	\$200	\$200
36	Ben Bushaw	\$650	\$200	\$200	\$250
22g	Gil Tegg Jr.	\$650	\$200	\$250	\$200
11T	Jeff Taylor	\$675	\$250	\$200	\$225
24	Nick Krause	\$675	\$200	\$200	\$275
38	Tim Harris	\$750	\$200	\$200	\$350
24	Jim Witko Jr.	\$775	\$200	\$200	\$375
7z	Zach Payne	\$800	\$275	\$325	\$200
7s	Torry Stoughtenger	\$800	\$200	\$200	\$400
63	Adam Roberts	\$875	\$225	\$200	\$450
z4	J.J. Courcy	\$925	\$200	\$225	\$500
Х	Chad Phelps	\$1,250	\$350	\$300	\$600
32R	Ronnie Davis III	\$1,275	\$375	\$600	\$300
62s	Tom Sears Jr.	\$1,275	\$700	\$375	\$200
60	Jackson Gill	\$1,400	\$500	\$200	\$700
27z	Dylan Zacharias	\$1,400	\$0	\$1,200	\$200
9x	Tyler Trump	\$1,575	\$800	\$450	\$325
32c	Max McLaughlin	\$2,000	\$400	\$800	\$800
98h	Jimmy Phelps	\$2,100	\$1,200	\$700	\$200
99L	Larry Wight	\$2,150	\$450	\$500	\$1,200
4	Tim Murphy	\$2,400	\$200	\$200	\$2,000
18	Sean Beardsley	\$2,525	\$325	\$200	\$2,000
02	Roy Bresnahan	\$2,575	\$300	\$275	\$2,000
160	Max Hill	\$2,600	\$200	\$400	\$2,000
83x	Tim Sears Jr.	\$4,350	\$2,000	\$350	\$2,000
5H	Chris Hile	\$4,600	\$600	\$2,000	\$2,000